
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

++

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

UV1264

UV624

UV641

UV1486

UV1706

UV629

UV606

UV646

UV607

UV709

UV637

UV630

UV684

UV635

UV648

UV753

UV605

UV627

UV611

UV601

UV626

UV610

UV652

UV612

UV662

UV616

UV608

UV604

UV603

UV8900

UV1968

UV628

UV658

UV633

ÍÎ218

ÍÎ3

£¤17

£¤1

§̈¦95

P O T O
M A

C C R E E K

A
Q

U

I
A

C
R

E

E
K

C H OPAWA M SICC RE EK

RA P ID
A

N R I VE R

QU
AN

TI
CO

CR
EE

K

P
O

T
O

M
A

C
R

I
V

E
R

Breckenridge
Reservoir

Lunga
Reservoir

Abel
Lake

Curtis
Lake

Smith
Lake

Little Lake
Arrowhead

Lake
Arrowhead

Hidden
Lake

Lake Mooney
Reservoir

$+1

$+2

$+3

$+4

$+5

$+6

$+7

$+8

$+9

$+10

$+11

$+12
$+13

$+14

$+16

$+17

$+18

$+19

$+20

$+21

$+22

$+23

$+24

$+25

$+28

$+26

$+27

$+29

$+30
$+31$+32

$+33

$+34

$+35

$+36

$+37

$+38 $+39

$+40

$+41$+
42

$+15

Cultural Resources

0 12,500 25,0006,250 Feet

5
Produced: 5/3/2016

NAD 1983 HARN StatePlane Virginia North FIPS 4501 Feet

FIGURE 6.4

Data layers are compiled from various sources and are not to be 
construed or used as a "legal description." Data layers are believed 

to be accurate, but accuracy is not guaranteed.
W:\arcdata\Arcmxd\CompPlan_2016revisions\Chapter6.4_CulturalResources.mxd

Stafford County Comprehensive Plan

Stafford County, Virginia
April 27, 2016

City Of
Fredericksburg King George

County

Spotsylvania
County

Caroline
County

Fauquier
County

Prince William
County

Quantico Marine
Corps Base

Culpeper
County

Legend :

$+            CULTURAL RESOURCES

+ 1- ACCOKEEK FURNACE SITE
+ 2- AQUIA EPISCOPAL CHURCH
+ 3- BELMONT
+ 4- BLOOMINGTON HOUSE/ ADIE CEMETERY
+ 5- AQUIA LANDING & BATTLEFIELD
+ 6- BRENT CEMETERY
+ 7- REDOUBT #2 (BROCKMAN'S FORT)
+ 8- CARLTON
+ 9- CHATHAM
+ 10- CLEARVIEW
+ 11- CIVIL WAR FORTIFICATIONS
+ 12- CLIFTON CHAPEL
+ 13- CRUCIFIX MONUMENT
+ 14- EBENEZER METHODIST CHURCH
+ 15- FALMOUTH HISTORIC DISTRICT
+ 16- FERRY FARM
+ 17- FORT MCLEAN
+ 18- GOVERNMENT ISLAND
+ 19- H.H. POOLE HIGH SCHOOL/ ROWSER BUILDING
+ 20- HARTWOOD MANOR

+ 21- HARTWOOD PRESBYTERIAN
+ 22- HUNTER'S IRON WORKS
+ 23- IRVIN HOUSE
+ 24- LITTLE WHIM
+ 25- LONG BRANCH MILL SITES
+ 26- MARLBOROUGH POINT SITE
+ 27- MONCURE CONWAY HOUSE
+ 28- MUD MARCH
+ 29- NORMAN TOWSON CEMETERY
+ 30- POTOMAC CHURCH SITE
+ 31- POTOMAC CREEK SITE
+ 32- POTOWOMEK INDIAN VILLAGE
+ 33- RAPPAHANNOCK RIVER OVERLAY DISTRICT
+ 34- RICHLAND
+ 35- ROBERTSON-TOWSON HOUSE SITE & QUARRY
+ 36- SHERWOOD FOREST
+ 37- SMITH-FORBES HOUSE
+ 38- STAFFORD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
+ 39- STAFFORD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (SCHOOL BOARD OFFICES)
+ 40- THOMPSON HOUSE
+ 41- WHITE OAK PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CHURCH
+ 42- WHITE OAK MUSEUM (WHITE OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL)


